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4 Bdrm. older home In the trees on 3!4 acre, of good Will, sol ,

on Sllvenon Rd.. 2 wells, gar., old row. If It space you need,
tills is it, onlv !1.!M. good terms lo right bujer. See today.
Call Bill Fidler, eve. pn. KM

comfortable 3 bdrm. home with bastAlmost an acre with a very
heat, small barn, creek, city water & St. Ideal fair

Uy home! owner transferred, says take offer on dn. payment.
Call Bon. Kraus, eve. ph. EM

Only ten years old. 2 bdrm. home, barn tc dble. garage.on 3 acres.
Priced too cheap i: willrd.3 miles from city on Brush College

consider offer. Call Eastrldge, Eve. ph. EM

One of the finer home. In East Moreland dist. 3 Ige. Jedrcjoms.
all tile & shower, beauty bar. Igc formal din.

Ige l". room with fireplace, kitchen w th nook, dble.
gar. dishwasher. 10(1 x 100 lot with loads of expen-fl- "

shrubs & bulbs. Drapes & wall to wall carpet. Call Gene
Pedwcll.

1EI
wk mm im m

IS miTil iHT ws
..IT ill . .....i i tio mn

room comb, fireplace with screen. 24 ft. o window w h

drapes, 3 Ige. bdnnl., 2 complete baths, lovely kitchen with
utility rm., Ige. dble. attached gar. Call Frank Graham, eve.

ph. EM

You will like this 20 acre Howell Prairie farm, has Irrig. Jt system,
creek, good 3 bdrm. home with all garage, barn etc I15M0
Goo? terms or will trade for smaller acreage close In. Call

Geo. Kraus.

316 N. Church St. Realtors Ph. EM

IMMEDIATE OPENINGS FOR:

MECHANICS

MACHINISTS

TOOL & DIE MAKERS

INSPECTORS

ELECTRONIC TECHNICIANS

DIE FINISHERS

PATTERN MAKERS

TRAINER MECHANICS

'
SHEET METAL MECHANICS

These arc not "just jobs." They arc oppor-
tunities lor you to work on "years ahead"
production projects, including commercial
and military jet aircraft and guided mis-

siles. It is important work interesting
work. And it could mean the start of a
new career for you!

And there'll be a plus in your paycheck
at Boeing. You will live and work in the
heart o( the Pugct Sound Evergreen play-lan- d

. . . cool summers, winters so mild
you'll play golf in December ... a year
'round sportsman's heaven with salt
water, lakes, mountains, virgin forests at
your hack door. Melropolilan Seattle . . .

city of fine stores, outstanding schools . . .

City of lovely homes and truly western

hospitality.

Openings available at all experience
levels. K you are skilled or
in virtually any mechanical or electrical
field you may qualify for one of lhec
openings.

Positions offer good starling wages, ex-

cellent working conditions, paid vacations
and holidays, variety of employee-manage-

sport and social activities.

&

LET'S PUT THE CARDS on the
tablel Consider cost of large
lawn, shrubs, trees, screens,
etc? Farnilv transferred has
just added these Items to qual-

ity 3 Br home 1450 sq. ft.
Must Sell! Price $10 a sq. ft.
A can't be duplicated bargain!

LEASE OPTION: ''a acre smalt
2 bedroom home. Close to
schools, shopping area and
bus. Full price only $3050.
Immediate possession.

NORTH SALEM: 2 bedroom
home. Fireplace. Basement.
Nice corner lot with fenced
backvard. Owner will sell on
contract with S750. down &

$70. per month including princ.
interest, taxes St insurance.
Only $7900.

456 N. CHURCH (GREYHOUND BLDG.) EM

EVE SORKNSON; KIGGINS EM HOtXENBECKT EM
KEENE EM CUSHING EM JACOBSEN

EM

Instruction available to selected applicants in tooling and electronic fields.

Assignment to these programs would mean an opportunity for you to earn while you
learn a skill and to profit from this skill for many years. " vocational training
In wide variety of subjects, including mathematics, blueprint reading, layout and loft-

ing, and jet engine theory is available to all Boeing employees.

APPLY IN PERSON:

OREGON STATE EMPLOYMENT OFFICE

710 FERRY STREET

. 8:30 A.M. 4:30 P.M.

702 Sleep. Roonti, Boord

CLEAN, warm rtni, T.V.. close
In 213 S. Winter. EM

WARM clean rm, shower bath,
priv. cnt., 745 S. Commcrc.

CLOSE IN, nice warm room.
$20. Lady. Non smoker, 765
Marion.

MEN, downtown. Clean rm.
H W. heat, refrlg. TV. 655
union.

SLEEPING rm. for or 2, 790

CLN. quiet nr. State Bldgs.
Shpj. Dist. kit., priv. CM

70b Apartments For Rent

3 Rm. Furn. Apt. $35
Ph. EM

FURN. 2 rms. utll. pd. Em-

ployed couple or widow, close
in. uta r.. uusn at. r.fli

KLAINEAPTS.
NICE 3 rm. apt. liv. rm., kit. St

bdrm. EM
MODERN 2rm. furn. apt. 50.

1065 Madison. EM
PARTLY furn. 4 rm. flat. bsmt.

gar., fircpl., No children. 1873
uoun.

ATTRACTIVE clean urn. grnd.
nr. ironi pun man api. z oik.
Scars or M&F. EM

507 N. 19TH. Mori. 5 rms. grd.
nr. nam., uui. siove at

wall to wall carpet In 3
rms. Jnq. 509 N. 10th EM
4 0720.

i BDRM,, court unfurn., nriults,
TV. fcM J Trade.

3 RM, FURN. Apt. gr. fir. priv.
em. iia l.iin.

urn., oil ht., bus.

JANSSEN COURT
FURN. apt., clean, attrac. n

shop center & bus. a. 13th
E. Rural.

NEWLY dec. 3 rm. turn. pvt.
crit. bath, util. pdlfl S. VJlh.

SALVADOR E APT'S
ONE & 2 nrlru- ;ipts range &

refrig. furn. CM
THE CENTURY, l!)6t CENTER.

New Irg. dlx. 2 bdrm. Apts.
FOR RENT, trailer house furn.,

close in. elec. heat. C.cntiemon,
EM H. 245 Union.

CLEAN 1 bdrm. apt. Close in.
oiu union.

FURN. court $45 plus utilities.
2455 Trade. EM

LOVELY UNFURN. Near
Capitol, barbecue, creek, auto,
lndry. Couple. EM

LARGE well turn. 2 rm. apt,
2nd fir., gas stoves, $30 mo.
Washing facilities. No pets,
adults pfd. Ref. required. 2164

Maple AVC..E.M
UNFURN. 1 bdrm., stoves, re

frig. Very clean. EM

AMBASSADOR
Nicely furn. apts. 550 N. Summer
3 ROOM mod ant Nlcelv furn

EM Of EM
ATTRAC. 4 rm. West Salem

furn. upstairs. Apt. $55. utll,
no drinkers. After 5 p.m.Ed, or anytime.

CLOSE & 2 rm. furn. apt.
Utll. $28 $35. 765 Marion.

FURN. Pullman apt. all util.
turn. $25. 310 Union.

FURN. npt.. util. pd.. on bus.
S3U, $45. ia uenn, lm

FURN. 3 rm. apt., util. pd.,
washing facilities, 30o S. I6th.

SEE this Irg. 3 rm. mod. apt.
auto. uui. 1U55 cagcw.no r.
RM. FURN. aptPvt. bath.

Util. Close In. EM
3 RMS., nicely fur. ground floor.

auto, wasncr, garage. $jy. cm.
or EM

FURN. 2 bdrm., heated apt.
priv. cnt., 1411 Court.

3 RMS. In 4 plex, SE. range,
ref r g $45. EM

CLEAN 2 rm. apt., priv. bath &

enir., tM woa aner
MODERN Furnished Court. 1

bedroom. West Salem. Call
EM evening! CM

706 Duplexei
EXTRA Irg. 2 bdrm. Apt. unit,

with stove, refrig., water &
ca rport $75. EM

Turn, duplex, $45. EM
IB. unman v uaiaua itnrs.

IT'no n mT'o ireiec7 $42.5o. 146

College Dr. Owner 111) Stone-

wny ur. cm
1 BDRM. duplex, furn.. $15. Lo-

caicu on college ur. cm
COZY bdrm. duplex furn. de-

Hiranie lor persons tw n.
Winter.

SEE this, you will like it. extra
nice large i nnrm. low ncai
cost, better than you expect.
$55. EM

COMPLETELY furn. mod. du
plex, bouth or town 1 50 at 555
a mo. Couple only. EM

CLEAN 2 berlrm., all elec. Du
plex, car port, aiiio. asner
A drver, $57 50 mo. 1038 8th
St. KM

2 BDRM. unfurn, downstairs du
plex, din. rm., liv. rm, hdwd.
firs., frnle.. F.A. heat. utll.
rm. & enrage $45. Close lo
State Bldgs. A Willamette
Univ. EM days or EM

eves.
NEW 2 bdrm.. very nice. $65.

Draw drapes. 4135 Portland Rd
CLEAN furn. 2 bdrm. dU'

plex TV Ant. EM

707 Houses For Rent

bdrm. home,
washing mnrhine. wood

stove. 3 miles SE. Call after
5, EM

NICE, clean. bdrm. house,
fircpl., oil stove, oak floors,
utiiitv rm.. Immediate nosses.
sum. $50- Ph. EM 3759

Mate.
2 BDRM. home, full bsmt., bus

bv door. $45 mo. EM
h'M evesL Rllr.
836 Piedmont. 2 bdrms., $50.

Ph. EM

3 BDRM. Irg. rms.. gas range
A heat att.ich ant $57 .50. 4002
S Com'I. EM after
p ni.

Nelson's Rentals

Evening - February 7 - 7-- 0

G A

806 Houses For Salt

TRADE SUBURBAN
CONVENIENTLY located in

city, mis loveiy z oearm.
home is ideal for small fam-
ily. Owner will trade up for
large 3 bedrm home with
basement. Full price. $11,250.
FHA loan available. Call Fred.
Head EM or EM

OLDER BUT SOLID
FINE, well kept home in excel

lent condition in nigniana a is
trict. Two bedrms with base
ment. Now owned by a "wood
working nobbiest. Call Jack
liawls EM or EM

MAKE OFFER
ON DOWN payment for this

sunuman z ocorm nome on
140x140 lot. Balance like rent.
Immediate possession. Horn
just 3 vears old. $R600. Call
Fred Head EM or EM

4907 N. River Rd. Ph. EM

KEIZER DIST.
Well constructed 3 hdrin. 1

story home. 31a yrs. old. Nic
lot with garden space.
Plumbed & wired for auto,
laundry. Everything spick St

span, Call Mr. Carpenter,
Eves. EM

West Coast Realty
3435 N. River Rd. EM

ROY TODD

REAL MONEY MAKER. 3
operator beauty shop, doing a
good business, well located.
Good lease on bldg. water St
heat Included In rent. Excel-
lent equipment. Full prict
$3000. Terms. Call Mrs. Gra-
ham.

CHARM WITH ECONOMY. Plai- -

tered 2 bdrm. home. Living
rm. Dining rm. Delightful
kitchen. Insulated it weather-strippe-

low heating cost.
90x100 lot on Sunnwiew. Prica
$6300. Call Mr. Elling.

NEW DUPLEX. Side by side. 3
tsarms., living room. Kiicnen,
eating space, bath, on both
sides. Total sq. ft. 1520. Lge.
lot. This is good income prop-
erty. Call Mr. Hicks.

ROY TODD REAL ESTATE
2319 State St. Ph. EM
Eve. Elling EM Mra,

Graham EM Hicks,
EM VanMeter EM

Allison EM
Todd EM

OE HUTCHISON REALTOR.
Let us solve your hime needi.

to Buy. sen or Kent can
Ph. EM 1211 Edgcwaier
Ph. EM 2710 So Comm'l.

Pi
W LANOCOTl

REALTORS 1
SI7 COUR.T1

EM

DON'T SPEND
YOUR MONEY ON A CAB OR

A HUS! THIS HUMU HAS
LOCATION PLUS 4 blocki
from State office buildings.
Basement - 2 bedrooms - fire-
place dining room. Garage.
Good clean condition Inside St
out. LIFETIME TILE ROOF.
Price $R950. Terms $1200 down.
Call Mr. Leach, days EM

eve. EM

LOOK AT
THE WORLD THRU ROSE

COLOKKU LiUASa 1113
DEAL IS TOO GOOD TO
PASS Possible $750 down
buys you this 2 yr. old 2

bedrm. home - hdwd, floors --

nice big bath. Very well ar
ranged attached garage. Util-

ity room. Home is vacant.
Immediate possession. Located
on Rose St. Price $8950. Call
Mrs. Wells.

BABY CARRIAGE
SPECIAL - FOR THE FAMILY

WHO NEEUh 4 nedrooms at
A PRICE ONE CAN AFFORD.
On a corner Jot at the erig
of Candalarla. 6 years old.
Knott v pine kitchen. Attached
garage. Price $8450. WILL
TAKE A CAR or $970 down
Balance $69 per month. Call
Mrs. Propst. days EM
eve EM

MONEY LEFT
TO EAT IN THIS RENT

BEATERS R ETR
BE FIXED UP REAL NEAT
AND COULDN'T BE BEAT
FOR $30(1 DOWN. 3 bedroom!
with living rm., dining rm..
haih. Paved St. in West Sa-
lem. Price or $4950. CALL
Leach, days EM cv
EM

SCENERY
GALORE

WHO COULD ASK FOR MORE
excellent 3 bedroom homt
with large living room, fire-

place, dining room, kitchen St
nook. Basement with party
room. 2 car garage. Located
South. THIS COULD BE
YOUR CASTLE IN THE

FOR THE RIGHT GUY
Call Mr. Vandervort. day EM

eve EM PrlcJ
$1S,750. TERMS OR TRADE
FOR OLDER HOME.

LISTINGS WANTED

C0I.BATH LAND CO.
DIAL EM

STOP! LOOK!
LISTEN!!

WANT TO MAKE $10,000
CLEAR THIS YEAR St b
your own boss? One of th
nicest small dairy farms is
now available in Corvallls,
Cows A all gn with It. Slop in
and let it make vour money.
It will pay for Itself in 3 vear'i.
Will trade for Salem home.
Call Mel Pott. EM 40966 or
EM

A NICE 4 BDRM. HOME In fast
growing Keirer District. Clom
to bus St school. Call Shirle;
Potts. EM 4 0966 or EM

REALTY

BRANCH OK C0LBATH
LAND CO.

4020 N. R Iver Rd.

BUILDER'S OWN HOME
LARGE 1 yr. old 3 bdrm. homt.

in nice dist. Just N. of citylimits. Wail to wall carpet m
15x23' liv. rm. with corner
frol.. d;n. rm. A halls. Nic
kit. ith nook, ihding peg.board cupboards, garbage

Touch-plat- wiring svt
tern. Bath ft l,. util. rm.,
dbl. garage, covered patiowith frpl.. lots of brick, cor-
ner lot all fenced A pavedst FHA uppraied at 117.500.

000 dn. or rr.ike me in
K20 WUUmcttt Dr. Etf

806 Houses For Sole

hoc nvprvthinir. lee. livlntt St din.

TRADE FOR SEATTLE home
of equal quality. A really fine
home in quiet refined resi-

dential neighborhood. Walking
distance to State Hospital,
shops or Capitol Bldgs. 3'j
B.R. Full drv basement. Low
dn. pay. $10,900.

TRADE COAST INCOME prop,
erty for valley house, rental
or acreage. Near famous
health center. 7 units all fur-
nished already in business.

GOOD 10 ACRE FARM with
older ranch-typ- house located
on good paved hiway just cast
of Aumsville. All in cultiva-
tion. Good UO well. Owner will
consider some trade or low
down pavmcnt to right party.
Only $6900.

AT LAST
RANCH STYLE HOME on

Fairmount Hill. Enjoy the
benefits of the newest homes
(birch kitchen, double garage,
etc.) and the convenience of
the closer-i- locations! Just 1

year old, 3 bedrooms deep lot.
Built bv a builder for his own
home. $14,500. Call EM
Eve: Walt Jones EM

OPEN YOUR EYES
AND BE PLEASANTLY SUR

PRISED when you step inside
this 3 bedroom home, for only
$1 ,950 See the beautifully
beamed ceilings and the vast
expanses of lovely paneling.
ENJOY a home with some
CHARACTER. THIS you will
LIKE. Call EM Eve.
Cordova Stephenson EM

ED MORRISON, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

E OFFER

Excellent East Englewood Mod
ern z Darin, nome. nawa. urs.
Venetian Blinds. Fireplace.
Picture window, F. Oil

Lg. living rm. Dining
rm. Kitchen with extra eating
space. Plenty cupboard space.
Utility Rm. Attached garage.
Nice lawn. For particulars ask
for" Ed Schreder. Ph. EM

Evenings EM

Brand New. Be the first to oc- -

cupv. Suburban South. Onlv
$14,950. Terms. Beautiful 3
bdrm house. Hallway en-
trance. Living rm. with fire-

place. Mahogany paneling.
Dining rm, has built-i- buffet.
Kitchen with nook. I'j plumb-
ing, Utility rm. Oversized ribl.
garage. For particulars ask
for Phil Murray. Ph. EM

Evenings Dallas MA

Oregon Development
Company (Kealtors)
3IR N. CHURCH PH. EM

SEE THESE

8 UNIT APT. HSE, 1 b'k. from
Memorial Hospital. Ail turn.
Included except in owners 3
bdrm. apt. Elderly lady
wishes to sell on account of
Illness. Priced right. Will take
trade up to $15,000,

BDRM. HOME. Highland
scnoo d st. sii.u u. Mav trade

1 BDRM. HSE. on 2 lots. Price:
$3,500 with $500 down. $45.00
ner mo.

LCALL Mike Dnnahoe F.M
or Mary Parkison EM

West Coast Realty
3055 Portland Road.

THE GAY NINETIES
ONE OF Salem's remaining

good old homes. Fullv fur-
nished with the best that
money could buy. Rare wood
Paneling. Brass Fixtures,
Marble tops, Built in bread
warmer. Hot water Heat 32baths. 5 bedrooms Excellent
close tn location, lot alone
worm price ot 12,500.

JIM W. BRASHER
Eve Ph. EM

Don DotlCfkfott

.IM Cmirt Ph. F.M

Sell or Trade
THIS good l'j ii torv home with

i' natns, close in Xt. one acre
oi grounn, family fruit and
garden. A heap of value for
worKing mans family at only

v an Hum Morrison Eve

Joe Bourne Realtor
1J40 F.M
FOR SALE or rent or tradVfor

properiy in rortiana, 2 bdrm
house, bath, large Hv. rm.
fireplace, din. rm.. kitchen
uuniy. run osnii., with
turnace. carport, verv nire
yard. Phone Salem EM
aay or eve,

$250 DOWN
3 BDRM. house, large lot. chick

en house. Lake Labish Village,

C. W. REEVE. REALTOR
I860 Mission Ph. EM
Eves. EM EM

OWNER transferred after buy-
mg new house. 3 bdrm. I

baths, utility rm . dbl. gar.
view. New drare ran
sur-- FHA loan. $13,900. EM

Convenient Terms
NEW district South. 'New

Mrm . dbl. gar., birch k'tch
en. util dm. rm.. nok. Price
oniy I10.5W. LM 2 oios.

803 Suburban

$3 950 YOU CANT GO WRONG
On this little 2. bdrm. home

on 'j acre. The lot and well
are worth the price. Located
NK. Paed street, garden it
chick house, bath A utility,
$5O0 down. Call G. A. Wallers,
Rllr., EM or EM

806 Houses For Sale

$11,000 F.H.A.
bdrm. In Englewood dist. near
bus & schools, Igc. liv. A din.
comb., wall to wall carpeting
nearly new. pleasant eating
space in kitchen, inside util.
wired A; plumbed for auto.
Dble. gar. F.H.A. terms. Call
us for a look through this
comfortable home.

2 Large Bdrms.
Good workmanship & conven-

iences built into 5 rm. home
with 2 fireplaces, one in nv.
rm.. one in party rm. in base-

ment. Nice shrubs and lawn,
enclosed back yard,

ritct fan hp financed
G.I. or existing loan
may be assumed, su.ao.

E.J.
Rpaltor

1745 Grand EM days or
tve.

MANBRIN GARDENS
2 bedroom home with family

room, 2 fireplaces, large liv-

ing room, dining room. Kitch-
en and nook. Part basement
on a large beautifully land-

scaped lot. Close to school and
shopping. Easy terms. Only
$11,500.

CALL GEORGE REED
Eves. EM

Don Dotujldou

Court Ph. EM

ENGLEWOOD, 4yr. old 4 bdrm.
home, owner zouhu.

The Homesellers
C. D. McCARGAK, RLTR.

FOR PARTICULAR PEOPLE
ONLY

This luxury home is located In.
oeaumui Aingwooa neigmb.and has a panoramic view of
the city and mountains. The
main floor consists of an en-
trance hall, living room, din-

ing room, 2 bedrooms, den,
kitchen and a large rustic
glassed and screened in room
with multiple uses (from a ball
room lo a summer sleeping
porch). There are 3 baths, 2

fireplaces and a completely
finished basement consisting of
a lovely party room, an extra
bedroom, a hobby room, and a
large utility room, Add to this
an extra large concrete patio,
an abundance of exquisite
shrubs and an extra park ike
lot and one half, completely
surrounded by stately blue
spruce trees, and you have ihc
ultimate in gracious living. Re.
placement value would be well
over $40,000. SACRIFICE at
$28,500. Call Tom Fagan. EM

Eve. EM

North High St. EM

'S

$250 DOWN
Suburban property, 2 bedroom,

nam wood, iioor, wuiiy in ga-
rage. Total price $5500 per
month. Int., taxes, insurance.
Immediate possession. Call
Lucas. Eve. ph: EM

$500 DN. y2 ACRE
ouy mis neai grey snaite nome

suDuroan cast, immediate pos-
session. 2 bedrooms, living
room, bath, fruit room, extra
large utility, nice kitchen. At-
tached garage. 1 block to
school. Near hus. $5950. Bal.
$55 per mo. Call Johnson. Eve.
ph: EM

REAL ESTATE

SHigh Ph. EM

dwelling, St. Vin
cents aisi.. upper 2 ndrm.
apt. (urn. FHA appraisal

Selling price $9,000. Loan
commitment $8,500. Take late
car or small home. M. J.

EM

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm. custom built home.

choice location. EM
OWNER will trade income prop

erty lor cicar email i
modern home in city. No

realtors please. Ph. EM
eves. EM

BEST cash olfcr takes $1,200

equity in 2 bdrm. r.A. heBt,
Bsm't. 2 Draper. EM

ELEGANTLY STYLED
NEW. but with a TOUCH OF

THE OLD. Inverted boards
and bats, staggered shingle
roif. open beam ceilings.
roomy lot (100X 129) all go
lo make up a distinctive home
in South Salem. Just right for
provincial furniture. 3 bed-

rooms, double garage. I'i
baths lawn Is in. $15,950.
Call EM Eve. Cordova
Stephenson KM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 NT. HIGH PH. EM
FAIRMOUNT Hill 3 bdrm.,

irg. liv. rm., bsmt.. Z46 E.
Superior, Owner. $10,900. EM

eves. c week ends.
LOW down navm't. 3 bdrm,

1.200 sa. n. fir. space, uin.
rm., attach, garage, lawn is
in, ready lo go. We'll dicker.
fc,,M ao(j.

LEAVING state sell 3 bdrm
home. $500 dn. take over con
tract. EM after 6 p.m.-
wecKnays.

$1,300 EQUITY In 3 bdrm. home,
make oiter. ,tm h. 5lh.

TRADE! TRADEt TRADE!
Three blks. state office bides.

completely remodeled 2 or 3
norm. home, new piumning,
elec. dishwasher, hdwd. firs.,
birch kitchen. Venetian blinds,
$fl 500. Low down pymt.
trade 1.2iX) eauitv for car
contract, or what have you,
I'none cm

WEST SALEM
Small, well located home 150

Down $47. a Mo. jmo.
E. A. MeGlauflin. Rltr.

335 N. High EM 2 6611 EM

NEW 3 bdrm. liv. rm., family
rm., 2 baths. has tile shower.
Oven A range, dbl. garage.
Nr. Serra Hi. $12,900. No loan
costs. 1413 Brenner.

$9wCrNFAR LESLIE SCHOOL
This neat 2 bdrm. home
with extra bdrm, over gar-
age, large kitchen, oil furnace,
oak floors, nice lot Terms.
Call G. A Walter. Rltr. EM''tor F.M

GOOD older 2 bdrm,. heme cMse
In, North on bus line. Will
carrv loan. reaonable don
pvm't, to reliable party. EM

2 BDRM furn. hse fnew
staves' gar N. vac. $.9NV
$l?rt dn.. $75 mo for 5 nio
thrn hal 147 V ner mo. F.M

er 1530 Shelly Avt.

707 Homes For Rent

FOR RENT 12 bedroom l0
and Nearly new 2 pedroom,
East IG0.

Hollywood Realty
I960 N. Capitol St. EM
3 BDRM. double plumbing, full

basement, fireplace, double
g.ir. near CapitoJ, north. Will
Rive lease sua.

2 bdrm. south neat & clean $65.
2 Bdrm. north with gar. needx

clean up work, but good at
only $45.

1 Bdrm. with gar. north $45. 2
See Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. KM

ATTRACTIVE 2 bdrm. home.
North, nr. bus. $60. EM

NICE new 2 bdrm. house, gar-
den space, Keizer. EM

4 RM. hse. with garage. Waler
6c lights.6050PortlandRd.
FAIRGROUND COTTAGES

1 or 2 bdrm. furn. Apt., all util.
Moderate rates by wk, or mo.
EM 5 81

2 BDRM. F. A. heat, range &
refrig. $65, EM

NEW unfurn. bdrm.. TV ant- -
gar., nr. lien, llosp. Brey-ina-

4 BEDROOM 2030 N. Com'I. $55.
Or sell lor $7,950. $5uu down.
Ramsey Realty EM

$64. 2 bdrm., across from Sears.
an natural gas, .cm

VERY nice 2 bdrm.. $65. 3381
Duncan Ave. Inq. 3:185 Duncan
or pnone EM

2 BDRM. Englcwood Dist. gar.,
AOUltS 1KO r,M A

NICE 1 bdrm. hse. with stoves,
gar. Close bhop. ctr, . iM

v

HEDEC. 2 bdrm. house, gar..
Ant. wired washer, dryer, gar-
den. 5040 N. Lancaster EM

2 BDRM.. clean, unfurn., hdwd.
firs., attach, gar., $00. 3235
Beacon. EM

CLOSE TO capitol. 2 bdrm. in
i. re. rms., irpi., jau

15th. EM eves.

SMALL clean 2 bdrm.. refrig.,
s tovc.partut 11. pd. KM

2 BDRM., gas, tele. firs, nr bus.
Schools. $55. EM

2 BDRMS., nr. sen!., bus by
door, $&a mo. km

4 RM. partly furn. house, mod
ern, fza mo. jeizer aisi.
blks. Berg's store. 740

Lane. EM

New 2 bdrm modern house.
1395 BAKER

2 BDRM., 1 blk. M&F, TV ant.,
alt. gar. EM

GOOD 3 bdrm. $45. 2380 Carlton
Way. Lower to older couple
EM

FOR RENT. 4
$55 per month. South.

Near Roberts School. Rawlins
Realty EM

COZY 2 bdrm. furn. bsmt. close
in. 1610 Kansas, EM

FOR RENT: 2 bdrm. house, Ig,
liv. rm. wnn irpi., nawa. urs.,
Venetian blinds, auto, heat,
near sen, & bus. $65 mo. EM

RENT $20,000 new home with
view. furn. or unfurn. EM

7 07 a Furnished Houses

2 BDRMS.. completely fur- -

nislied. TV am., gar.
Adults. No pels. EM

OUR nearly new home. 2 bdrm.
& aen. kxcepiionauy wen
furn. Auto, washer A dryer,
quiet streets, adults. Avail.
Feb. 15. $80. See at 1770
Davidson or call Fall City
Shady Side Will con-

sider
702

lease. Ref. please.
FURN. bdrm., cottage, with
garage, N. Capital. 699 N. Cap

ital. ,ivi

NICELY furn. 3 rms.. utility
rm., close in, reas. EM

1 BDRM. Gar. Laundry, adults,
no pets. 3843 Portland Rd.

1 BDRM. furn. $50. N. 24th. EM

2 BDRM. Salem, carafe.
cdI. only $30 mo. EM
or EM

FURN. 2 bdrm.. oil heat,
$67.50. EM

NICE 3 rm. hse., insulated &
clean. EM

COZY, clean 1 Bdrm., Gar., $50

Inquire 4135 Portland Rd.

714 Business Rentals

OFFICE space for 2 offices and
receptionist in wesi unie
Shopping Center. EM

DOWNTOWN office space. Pub-
nc parKing w n. irom oi
fices. EM

780 Moving & Storage

Larmer Transfer k Storage
Complete moving service. Also

agents for utKifta nation-Wid- e
Movers. Ph. EM

LOW COST storage. H. U Stiff
Furniture Co. LM

00 Real Estate

801 Businest Opportun.
FOR SALE, Service Station do-

ing good business in center of
citv business dist. Ph. SKyllne

Monmouth, Oregon.

WANTED
HAVE a cash buyer for good

retail business in Willamette
Vnllcv. Can vou show fair re
turn. What have you? AL
ISAAK A CO.. Realtors. EM

Ask for N. G. "Dan"
Isaak. eve. ph. EM

COFFEE SHOP
SEATS 20 can be operated by

one person netting over $300

per mo. iricen at 11 iw.
C. W. REEVE, REALTOR

I860 Mission Ph. EM
Eves. EM EM

FOR RENT: Fully equipped res-

taurant in excellent downtown
Inc. $50 mo., utilities pd. im
med. poss. EM

FOR SALE or Trade: 73 acre
mining claim a ml. w, ot
Glcnd.ile. Ore. Excellent Ins

torv. Plater A hardrock gold.
Cabins, shop, machinery & vir-

gin timber. Trade for local
roper tv or what have you.? IM 4!204.

FOR SALE: Battery rebuilding
it repairing buMness. Whole-

sale A retail sales. Well es-

tablished business under pre-
sent owner 6 years. will
train and assist for short
period. Also furnish shop
space. Tools and equipment
and parls included in sal.
Box 533 Statesman-Journal- .

FOnLEASK:DhI. hay major
oil co. Service Mation In

Small investment,
rental. EM

DISTRIBUTORS ExceutlonAl
Opportunity. Exclusive non-

competitive mechanical, port-
able dishwasher. Operate on
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

615-- Babysitting
HAIiYSlTTING. hy hour, any

night. Own ear. KM

EXP b.ittv sitter, vk. days. A

crf- uti S. Com'I.

REI.IAI1LE "itativsitter. hr. dnv
or mte, my home. EM

EXC. Child care, my home days,
vour s nites. KM

rtAHYSlTTING" wanted Eves. A

Sunday. HUH Trade St
DADY A CHILD CAME BY DAY

UKfi. NURSE. KM

618 Education

ACCORDION Lemons Home
Instrument, muMc

rvnuhrd. free nrtlftc mu-

sic aptu. analysis. EM

HUiH SCHOOL' AT HOME
Finish vour Hirh School in vour

Ri.r.re t:r:.e. Poka (urn ixiw
tuition Free Booklet. AMERI-
CAN SCIKHM. ftM3 N. Inter-
state, Portland 17. Ore.

tim'vml' i tn
.Salem Chrtst'n Sch EM

20 Dnv and Contract
s. li. yd shovel, crane, hoe

drg. line SVton mobile cranes
eat, mrry all clear-

ing blade. Rental rontruft or
unit .

SALEM S.W ft ft GRAVEL
1405 N Front t. tM

TOO lientul

702 Sleep. Rooms, Boord

TV clean nice furn. sleeping
rm . men. H 5 k. EM

I RC. frt rm A bvnt. apt Close
In. N Winter

1 SLEEPING rmv with cook mi
priv. 967 Leslie. tM
alter I p m.

450 Merchandise
490 Fuel

WANTED: Several thousand
cords of bark-fre- wood, fir or
hemlock. Ph. EM nights
KM

DltY IB" Fir wood. Pick up at
farm or we del. cord lots. Ph.
EM4-30R- I

HIGHWAY FUEL CO.
SAWUl'ST f. WOOD KM

DRY WOOD, slab wood. SI2
cord. Oiik wood 16" length,
Sin cord. KM ailMn.

SHAVINGS: WE DELIVER
PH. EM

OHEOQN FUEL
Green Dry Wood. Sawdust

S 4 II Green Stamps
3087 Hroadway, Ph. KM

SHAVINGS. We deliver. Phone
Monmouth SKylinc

WEST SAI.EM niEU- Dry green wood
Tube or pushout sawdust

1525 Kdgewatcr Ph. KM

500 Huh. & Finance

510 Money fo Loan

COLONIAL Investment Co Real
Property Loans, Contracts Pur-
chased. 6S7 Court KM

LOANS
To Clean Up Hills

Get cash here to pay off left-
over hills, or for nny other
good purpose. You'll like our
prompt service.

SKHVICF. Phone first.
men in iy appointmentfor loan. Heneficlnl likes to
.iy "Yes!" to inti n request tit

I'liotie or come in.
LOANS UP TO l!MKt

HKNKFICIAL
FIN'AXTK CO.

(PERSONAL FINANCE CO t

Phone KM 105 S. UK. Ml

Immediate possession: Very
neat modern 3 bdrm. home,
lg. living rm. with lg. picture
window, kitchen with metal
cabinets, dining rm., attached
garage, hdwd. llrs., nice lawn,
ienced back yard. Ideal for
children. Low Down Payment,
owner will carry on contract.
Only $8925. For particulars
call Evenings EM

GOOD GOING BUSINESS: In
thriving farm and industrial
community with pavroll: Lg.
Concrete building 5000 sq. ft.
fir. space on gr, floor, 4 bdrm.
living quarters over head.
Groceries, Meals. Hardware.
Variety, Feeds, Cold storage
lockers and Gas & Oils. Fix-
tures and all merchandise in-

cluded in PRICE. Approx.
$150,000 annual volume. Price
$52,500. For particulars Ask
or L. A. Warner, Ph. EM

evenings EM

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)
318 N. Church Ph. EM

Business Property
LOCATED On State St.. Lot 65'

x iju wnn 4 uarms.. Li it. ux,
Kit. Brk Nk. Party Room St

Utility In Base, l'i Bath.
Could Be Used For Office St
Home, Apts, Nursing Home
jlic. trice sia.ouu xerms.

COMFORTABLE Home of 2

Bedrms, LR. Kit with Eating
Space, Large Utility R, 3 A.,
East. Price is $6,750 and good
terms. A Loolt Will Convince
You.

Lincoln Park
JUST built 3 Bdrm Home, LR

with Fire P, DR, Lovely Kit,
Many Cupboards, Inside Utii-
itv. Hwd W. Floors, l'a Baths,
Double Gar. Paved St. Side
walks Sc Curbs. This Is A Fine
Home. .Price $13,000 20pct,
Down.

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
Ph. EM Eves: EM

Or EM

()
WHET YOUR APPETITE

WANT TO SEE a trulv beaut!
ful home? Just old enough to
nave lawn, snruns, wan tc
wall carpctinc? With 3 bed
rooms and a LARGE cedar
paneled family room, center
entrance hall, ceramic tile,
lots of buill-lns- . Complete with
roiorea oven ann range, cus-
tom built bv MAYNARD HAV
ERLAND. $16,900. Call EM

Eve. Marjorie Fanning.

BONANZA
SEE FOR YOURSELF If you

on i nencve u, wnere, in an
ot Salem, can vou buy a new
home with 2! balhs (ceramicme snowcr in one), J bed-
rooms, a HUGE farnilv room,
built-i- TWO fire
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
Kimlly Roomi Hue levrled
I'arty R001111 (lararr
Fences Cai portst an r.M

FOR KSTIMATKS
SKILLED mechanics. Quality

materials. (!oiiitilele ONhoiet
hop. No down pnvmls. ainall

liio. payniii,
BEAVKR llUIf.DKKS

2n Ferry St

in: DIM NO

CAPITOL Ilrddlng; Mattrrei.
new & renovdttd. EM

CARPENTER - CONTRACTOR
Home Puildlnp tk

Ralph M. Schcidcl, EM 3 0701

CEMENT WORK
House raiding leveling and

foundations EM 2iir8i).
CRANK Won

Lorain moln crane
&nd tt Crave, EM

Save tine -- Save money
liio Rest Prolossinnnl Services

Nrarlv new 3 bdrm. un-

furn. hse Sub. S $80
bdrm. iurn apt. close In kS

2 bdrm. unfurn. rue. S 52 50
2 bdrm. court unfurn 60

12 hdim N unfurn - 50
2 bdrm. court S. unfurn. "5

bdrm. small hse 35
2 bdrm. unfurn., wood

stove W
3 bdrm. S. Comm'l. 55

V3

Easier - Read & Use Want Ads Daily!

Call Dorolhv Ileal, F.vei.
EM

Nelson Nelson
rfKALTOKS

taut S. Comm'l PhEM
1 BDRM. elec. heat, garage 265

S. 22iut t.M
FOR RENT or sell on small

down payment, lg. 2 bedroom,
oil heat, garage, all fenced

rd. immediate possession,
close to Slate Hospital 718 Ore-

gon St. $75 mo. ph EM

FOR "SALE or rent or trade for

properly in roniann, if corm
houe, bath, large Hv, rm.
firrolacp din. rm.. kitchen,
utility. Full bsmt., ith oil
furnace, carport, very nice

ard. Phone Salem KM
d.iy or eves.

CLEAN bdrm;."arla7f
Hth EM after 5 pin.

a PDRM'. ott;tee kitchen fur
niched. Olt Center st. .it f33
J.i,on $M Also I harm, house.
$W. KM

PARTi.Y furn. S rm. use iih
deep free?e. auto, a aher,
lveiv vard. couple mnl be
steadv Ik dependable i"t,ref. M mo. KM

PDRM r'.ose tn. auto heat.
washer. EM KM

FOR RENT. mull 2 bdrm.
e. as is $.15, 150 N. Win-

r St.

FLOOR COVFKINUs
NOItlHS" WAI.KFR PlnTCii.

Divlmon Inutil-
ity mtallli,ni I inoleum, An
phalt .V Huhlier l'i!e Wnll tile
Fue estimates. tM

tiltAIHMl A DO1NO
lU'LLIHUlNti ISM per nr F

eavitmj. tile lav
in it entiri ele t mn--

Metf. KM alter 9 a in.
lVULl.n07.INO Hearing 'roads,

ponds f tarryall. V

Mukey CM I3146.

INTOMI TAX

lnn A Fl".cu
CM 1509 4th 1

PLt'MMINtl
LICENSED Plumhrr. new A

remodeling. EM 2 ii3".

SAM) A CRAVF.L

VAI.l.FY SAND A CRAVFl CO
Crushed It round gr-- land
A eon. mix. CM

TO TLACE AD

PHONE EM

e


